
 

Hockey Alberta 
April Sunday’s  

Skill Development  
Hockey Camp 

April 3rd – 24th, 2022 
 

 
   Program Schedule    
Calgary, AB. – Rocky Ridge YMCA 

 

Rocky Ridge YMCA 

Rocky Ridge YMCA 

Rocky Ridge YMCA 
 
 
 

Sunday, April 3, 2022 
     
Time On Time Off Length Activity Birth Year 
     
10:45am 11:45am 1.00 hour U7 - Skills Session 2015 / 2016 
12:00pm 
1:15pm 
2:30pm  
3:45pm 
 

1:00pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:45pm 

1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 

 

U9 - Skills Session 
U11 - Skills Session 
U13 - Skills Session 
U15 - Skills Session 

2013 / 2014 
2011 / 2012 
2009 / 2010 
2007 / 2008 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 
     
Time On Time Off Length Activity Birth Year 
     
10:45am 11:45am 1.00 hour U7 - Skills Session 2015 / 2016 
12:00pm 
1:15pm 
2:30pm 
3:45pm 
 

1:00pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:45pm 

1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 

 

U9 - Skills Session 
U11 - Skills Session 
U13 - Skills Session 
U15 - Skills Session 

2013 / 2014 
2011 / 2012 
2009 / 2010 
2007 / 2008 

Sunday, April 17, 2022 
     
Time On Time Off Length Activity Birth Year 
     
10:45am 11:45am 1.00 hour U7 - Skills Session 2015 / 2016 
12:00pm 
1:15pm 
2:30pm 
3:45pm 
 

1:00pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:45pm 

1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 

 

U9 - Skills Session 
U11 - Skills Session 
U13 - Skills Session 
U15 - Skills Session 

2013 / 2014 
2011 / 2012 
2009 / 2010 
2007 / 2008 



 

Hockey Alberta 
April Sunday’s  

Skill Development  
Hockey Camp 

April 3rd – 24th, 2022 
 

 

Rocky Ridge YMCA 
 
 
 

Sunday, April 24, 2022 
     
Time On Time Off Length Activity Birth Year 
     
10:45am 11:45am 1.00 hour U7 - Skills Session 2015 / 2016 
12:00pm 
1:15pm 
2:30pm 
3:45pm 
 

1:00pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:45pm 

1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 
1.00 hour 

 

U9 - Skills Session 
U11 - Skills Session 
U13 - Skills Session 
U15 - Skills Session 

2013 / 2014 
2011 / 2012 
2009 / 2010 
2007 / 2008 
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