

Hockey Alberta April Sunday's Skill Development Hockey Camp April 3rd – 24th, 2022



## Program Schedule Calgary, AB. – Rocky Ridge YMCA

Sunday, April 3, 2022				
Time On	Time Off	Length	Activity	Birth Year
10:45am	11:45am	1.00 hour	U7 - Skills Session	2015 / 2016
12:00pm	1:00pm	1.00 hour	U9 - Skills Session	2013 / 2014
1:15pm	2:15pm	1.00 hour	U11 - Skills Session	2011 / 2012
2:30pm	3:30pm	1.00 hour	U13 - Skills Session	2009 / 2010
3:45pm	4:45pm	1.00 hour	U15 - Skills Session	2007 / 2008

## Rocky Ridge YMCA

## Sunday, April 10, 2022

Time On	Time Off	Length	Activity	Birth Year
10:45am	11:45am	1.00 hour	U7 - Skills Session	2015 / 2016
12:00pm	1:00pm	1.00 hour	U9 - Skills Session	2013 / 2014
1:15pm	2:15pm	1.00 hour	U11 - Skills Session	2011 / 2012
2:30pm	3:30pm	1.00 hour	U13 - Skills Session	2009 / 2010
3:45pm	4:45pm	1.00 hour	U15 - Skills Session	2007 / 2008

Rocky Ridge YMCA

Sunday, April 17, 2022

Time On	Time Off	Length	Activity	Birth Year
10:45am	11:45am	1.00 hour	U7 - Skills Session	2015 / 2016
12:00pm	1:00pm	1.00 hour	U9 - Skills Session	2013 / 2014
1:15pm	2:15pm	1.00 hour	U11 - Skills Session	2011 / 2012
2:30pm	3:30pm	1.00 hour	U13 - Skills Session	2009 / 2010
3:45pm	4:45pm	1.00 hour	U15 - Skills Session	2007 / 2008

Rocky Ridge YMCA



Hockey Alberta April Sunday's Skill Development Hockey Camp April 3rd – 24th, 2022



## Sunday, April 24, 2022

Time On	Time Off	Length	Activity	Birth Year
10:45am	11:45am	1.00 hour	U7 - Skills Session	2015 / 2016
12:00pm	1:00pm	1.00 hour	U9 - Skills Session	2013 / 2014
1:15pm	2:15pm	1.00 hour	U11 - Skills Session	2011 / 2012
2:30pm	3:30pm	1.00 hour	U13 - Skills Session	2009 / 2010
3:45pm	4:45pm	1.00 hour	U15 - Skills Session	2007 / 2008

Rocky Ridge YMCA